@ NEWY TROTS




LOCATION:
The Gigg Bar is located on the ground floor of the glass grandstand with flat access. Offering bar,

catering and of course, TAB facilities, right on the winning post.

SEATING:
6-40 Guests

We will work with you to reserve the best table/seating for your numbers. Low seating or

Bar Tables are available to your guests.

MATES RATES PACKAGE
$44 per person

*PACKAGES MUST BE PRE-PAID. PLEASE CALL 4956 1750 TO MAKE A BOOKING
No individual payments. Minimum booking of 6 guests

INCLUSIONS:
e Variety of cocktail s’ry|e p|o’r’rers served to your table (menu over page)
e 3 x Drink Tickets per person (beer, wine, cider or soft drink)
e 1 x Race Book per person.

o Reserved Table (for the duration of the race meeting)




COCKTAIL SYTLE PLATTERS SERVED TO YOUR TABLE.

MINI BEEF PIES (2PP) & SAUSAGE ROLLS (2PP) W/ TOMATO & BBQ SAUCE
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (3PP) W/ SWEET CHILLING DIPPING SAUCE

COCKTAIL FISH (3PP) & CHIPS BOX W/ LEMON WEDGE & TARTARE SAUCE

*Menu is subject to availability and seasonality of produce.



ON TAP

Tooheys New Sch

Tooheys New Jug

Hahn Super Dry Sch

Hahn Super Dry Jug

Hahn 3.5 Sch

Hahn 3.5 Jug

Stone & Wood Sch
Stone & Wood Jug

7.50

20.0

7.50

20.0

6.50

18.0

8.00

255

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Tooheys New

Tooheys Old

Tooheys Extra Dry
Hahn Super Dry

Hahn Super Dry 3.5
Hahn Premium Light
XXXX Gold

Little Creatures Pale Ale
James Squire 150 Lashes
Stone & Wood

5 Seeds Apple Cider

Heineken Zero

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
7.50
9.50
6.50
6.50

SOFT DRINKS

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water
Coca Cola

Coke - No Sugar
Diet Coke
Lemon Squash
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Creaming Soda

Fanta

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3 Drink Tickets Subject to

RSA Guidelines

WHITE WINE

Wolf Blass Chardonnay
Wolf Blass Sauv Blanc
Rothbury Estate Semi Sauv
Hartogs Plate Moscato

RED WINE
Rothbury Estate Shiraz Cab

Lindermans Merlot

Wolf Blass Shiraz
Hartogs Plate Cab Merlot

BUBBLES
Wolf Blass Sparkling Gls

Yellow Wine Piccolo

Pink Wine Piccolo

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

850
8.50
850
8.50

6.50
8.50
8.50




office@newcastleharness.com.au | 02 4956 1750



tel:0249561750

