MATES RATES @ NEWY TROTS



DETAILS

LOCATION:

The Gigg Bar is located on the ground floor of the glass grandstand with flat access. Offering bar, catering and of course, TAB facilities, right on the winning post.

SEATING:

6-40 Guests We will work with you to reserve the best table/seating for your numbers. Low seating or Bar Tables are available to your guests.

MATES RATES PACKAGE

\$44 per person

*PACKAGES MUST BE PRE-PAID. PLEASE CALL 4956 1750 TO MAKE A BOOKING No individual payments. Minimum booking of 6 guests

INCLUSIONS:

- Variety of cocktail style platters served to your table (menu over page)
- 3 x Drink Tickets per person (beer, wine, cider or soft drink)
- 1 x Race Book per person.
- Reserved Table (for the duration of the race meeting)





COCKTAIL SYTLE PLATTERS SERVED TO YOUR TABLE.

MINI BEEF PIES (2PP) & SAUSAGE ROLLS (2PP) W/ TOMATO & BBQ SAUCE VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (3PP) W/ SWEET CHILLING DIPPING SAUCE COCKTAIL FISH (3PP) & CHIPS BOX W/ LEMON WEDGE & TARTARE SAUCE





DRINKS LIST



ON TAP

Tooheys New Sch	7.50
	~~~~
Tooheys New Jug	20.0
	750
Hahn Super Dry Sch	7.50
Hahn Super Dry Jug	20.0
Hahn 3.5 Sch	6.50
Hahn 3.5 Jug	18.0
Stone & Wood Sch	8.00

Stone & Wood Jug

### BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Tooheys New	7.00
Tooheys Old	7.00
Tooheys Extra Dry	7.00
Hahn Super Dry	7.00
Hahn Super Dry 3.5	6.50
Hahn Premium Light	6.50
XXXX Gold	6.50
Little Creatures Pale Ale	7.50
James Squire 150 Lashes	7.50
Stone & Wood	9.50
5 Seeds Apple Cider	6.50
Heineken Zero	6.50



SOFT DRINKS

25.5

Ginger Ale	3.00
Tonic Water	3.00
Coca Cola	3.00
Coke - No Sugar	3.00
Diet Coke	3.00
Lemon Squash	3.00
Lemonade	3.00
Ginger Beer	3.00
Creaming Soda	3.00
Fanta	3.00

3 Drink Tickets Subject to RSA Guidelines

### WHITE WINE

Wolf Blass Chardonnay	8.50
Wolf Blass Sauv Blanc	8.50
Rothbury Estate Semi Sauv	8.50
Hartogs Plate Moscato	8.50

### **RED WINE**

Rothbury Estate Shiraz Cab	8.50
Lindermans Merlot	8.50
Wolf Blass Shiraz	8.50
Hartogs Plate Cab Merlot	8.50

### BUBBLES

Wolf Blass Sparkling Gls	6.50
Yellow Wine Piccolo	8.50
Pink Wine Piccolo	8.50





### NEWCASTLE HARNESS RACING CLUB

office@newcastleharness.com.au | 02 4956 1750